Piton-Cup 2006

Piton-Cup 2006
Flaach, Einzelzeitfahren
Samstag 13. Mai 2006

Offizielle Rangliste

Technische Daten

Start/Ziel Flaach / Andelfingerstrasse Pt 359

Distanz 2 Runden a 17,5 km = 35 km

Strecke Flaach — Ellikerstrasse — Ellikon - Marthalerstrasse —
Marthalen - Altenerstrasse — Alten — Pt. 361 —
Flaacherstrasse — Flaach

Nr. Chip-Nr. Name, Vorname Jg. Club

Piton Cup alle Kategorien
1.

301 Walker Markus

1961 TBW-Team Blumenhaus W. 23:02.25

2 243 Themann Michael 1970 Team Price Racebikes 22:54.04
3 101  Frey Reto 1981 Cyclone-Piton 23:38.55
4 204  Albanesi Fabio 1976 TBW-Team Blumenhaus W. 23:48.13
5. 2 Angst Moreno 1988  Wildraser Team 24:29.57
6. 222 Rimensberger Marco 1971 VC-Zurich-Affoltern 24:25.58
7 223 Rosenfelder Patrick 1972 VC-Zirich-Affoltern 24:37.56
8 215 Finale Luca 1963 VC-Zirich-Affoltern 24:48.40
9. 1 Cerasa Moreno 1988 TBW-Team Blumenhaus W. 24:43.07
10. 226 Stillhard Martin 1974 Wildracer Team 24:51.38
11. 305 D Andrea Gaetano 1957 TBW-Team Blumenhaus W. 25:24.89
12. 225 Stuby Nicolas 1966  VC-Zirich-Affoltern 25:17.16
13. 238 Herolds Steve 1970  Cyclone-Piton 25:22.22
14. 304 DiRenzo Gino 1960 TBW-Team Blumenhaus W. 25:21.62
15. 241 Scheibmayr Thomas 1967  Wildracer Team 25:08.18
16. 232 De Filippis Marco 1968  Cyclone-Piton 25:32.88
17. 107 Trafelet Christian 1978 Team Price Racebikes 25:37.06
18. 228 Machiussi Daniel 1972  Cyclone-Piton 25:40.14

19. 203 Verdicchio Nicolang. 1965 TBW-Team Blumenhaus W. 25:37.30

20. 313 Wiedmann Lutz 1959  Cyclone-Piton 25:44.82
21. 311 Portmann Fredi 1953 VC-Zirich-Affoltern 25:36.79
22. 205 Vincenti Renato 1964 TBW-Team Blumenhaus W. 25:40.84
23. 310 King Edi 1947 VC-Ziirich-Affoltern 26:00.15
24, 220 Maag Stefan 1966  VC-Zirich-Affoltern 25:46.77
25. 242 Gandola Francesco 1962 VC-Zirich-Affoltern 25:53.25

26. 300 Brunold Peter
27. 314 Bogli Roland

1953 TBW-Team Blumenhaus W. 26:04.07
1953 TBW-Team Blumenhaus W. 26:16.75

28. 234 Balzarini Giacomo 1968  Cyclone-Piton 25:56.65
29. 235 Borghetti Daniele 1972  Cyclone-Piton 26:35.37
30. 105 Sigrist Diego 1982  Cyclone-Piton 26:02.92
31. 208 Nyffenegger Daniel 1965  VC Steinmaur 26:02.32
32. 231 Battaini Sandro 1964  VC-Zurich-Affoltern 26:26.22

33. 201 Delachaux Georges 1967  TBW-Team Blumenhaus W. 26:17.05

34. 303 Peter Hans-Ruedi
35. 209 Rodel Martin

36. 218 Geranmayeh Geri
37. 213 Baumann Peter
38. 206 Kochli Thomas
39. 306 Scarafile Oronzo
40. 219 Iseli Hanspeter

1948 TBW-Team Blumenhaus W. 26:44.82

1976 VC Steinmaur 26:03.41
1966 VC-Zirich-Affoltern 25:50.35
1967 VC-Ziirich-Affoltern 27:26.51

1963 TBW-Team Blumenhaus W. 26:28.66
1947 TBW-Team Blumenhaus W. 27:07.53
1968 VC-Zirich-Affoltern 27:33.46

22:56.03
23:20.87
23:46.75
24:59.25
24:43.76
25:25.61
25:32.23
25:24.43
25:30.12
25:46.99
25:14.10
25:29.09
25:25.99
25:38.14
25:56.59
25:39.73
25:41.63
25:42.87
25:50.29
25:49.75
26:02.58
26:11.54
25:53.01
26:08.41
26:40.04
26:30.94
26:19.59
26:40.71
26:01.99
26:39.51
26:43.37
26:25.16
26:42.52
26:21.23
27:03.80
27:23.00
26:22.19
27:37.71
27:58.24
28:02.45

00:45:58.28
00:46:14.91
00:47:25.31
00:48:47.39
00:49:13.34
00:49:51.20
00:50:09.79
00:50:12.84
00:50:13.19
00:50:38.37
00:50:38.99
00:50:46.25
00:50:48.21
00:50:59.76
00:51:04.77
00:51:12.62
00:51:18.69
00:51:23.01
00:51:27.59
00:51:34.58
00:51:39.38
00:51:52.39
00:51:53.17
00:51:55.18
00:52:33.29
00:52:35.01
00:52:36.35
00:52:37.36
00:52:37.37
00:52:42.43
00:52:45.70
00:52:51.38
00:52:59.58
00:53:06.06
00:53:07.22
00:53:13.36
00:53:48.71
00:54:06.37
00:55:05.77
00:55:35.92
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41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

216
221
229
230
104
302
214
402
102
202
103

Galimberti Sascha
Nigro Nino

Mdller Falk
Demaio Agostino
Thomas Adam
Whitehouse lan
Brandi Antonio
Krukenberg Denise
Sailer Christian
Cipolla Franco
Stori Jirg

U-23 Jg 1990 - 1984

1.
2.

FUN
1.

U R

2
1

Angst Moreno
Cerasa Moreno

Jg 1983 - 1977

101
107
105
104
102
103

Frey Reto
Trafelet Christian
Sigrist Diego
Thomas Adam
Sailer Christian
Stori Jurg

Master Jg 1976 - 1962

CONIORAWN =

243
204
222
223
215
226
225
238
241
232
228
203
205
220
242
234
235
208
231
201
209
218
213
206
219
216
221
229
230
214
202

Themann Michael
Albanesi Fabio
Rimensberger Marco
Rosenfelder Patrick
Finale Luca
Stillhard Martin
Stuby Nicolas
Herolds Steve
Scheibmayr Thomas
De Filippis Marco
Machiussi Daniel
Verdicchio Nicolang.
Vincenti Renato
Maag Stefan
Gandola Francesco
Balzarini Giacomo
Borghetti Daniele
Nyffenegger Daniel
Battaini Sandro
Delachaux Georges
Rodel Martin
Geranmayeh Geri
Baumann Peter
Kochli Thomas

Iseli Hanspeter
Galimberti Sascha
Nigro Nino

Mdller Falk

Demaio Agostino
Brandi Antonio
Cipolla Franco

1974
1967
1976
1965
1982
1960
1965
1976
1980
1965
1977

1988
1988

1981
1978
1982
1982
1980
1977

1970
1976
1971
1972
1963
1974
1966
1970
1967
1968
1972
1965
1964
1966
1962
1968
1972
1965
1964
1967
1976
1966
1967
1963
1968
1974
1967
1976
1965
1965
1965

VC-Zurich-Affoltern
VC-Zurich-Affoltern
Cyclone-Piton
Cyclone-Piton
Cyclone-Piton

TBW-Team Blumenhaus W.
VC-Zurich-Affoltern
Cyclone-Piton
Cyclone-Piton

TBW-Team Blumenhaus W.
Cyclone-Piton

Wildraser Team
TBW-Team Blumenhaus W.

Cyclone-Piton
Team Price Racebikes
Cyclone-Piton
Cyclone-Piton
Cyclone-Piton
Cyclone-Piton

Team Price Racebikes
TBW-Team Blumenhaus W.
VC-Zirich-Affoltern
VC-Zirich-Affoltern
VC-Zirich-Affoltern
Wildracer Team
VC-Zirich-Affoltern
Cyclone-Piton

Wildracer Team
Cyclone-Piton
Cyclone-Piton

TBW-Team Blumenhaus W.
TBW-Team Blumenhaus W.
VC-Zirich-Affoltern
VC-Zirich-Affoltern
Cyclone-Piton
Cyclone-Piton

VC Steinmaur
VC-Zirich-Affoltern
TBW-Team Blumenhaus W.
VC Steinmaur
VC-Zirich-Affoltern
VC-Ziirich-Affoltern
TBW-Team Blumenhaus W.
VC-Zirich-Affoltern
VC-Zirich-Affoltern
VC-Zirich-Affoltern
Cyclone-Piton
Cyclone-Piton
VC-Zirich-Affoltern
TBW-Team Blumenhaus W.

27:52.67
27:32.23
28:51.08
29:12.93
32:38.32
28:32.40
28:43.66
29:38.17
34:19.55
36:08.01
41:40.62

24:29.57
24:43.07

23:38.55
25:37.06
26:02.92
32:38.32
34:19.55
41:40.62

22:54.04
23:48.13
24:25.58
24:37.56
24:48.40
24:51.38
25:17.16
25:22.22
25:08.18
25:32.88
25:40.14
25:37.30
25:40.84
25:46.77
25:53.25
25:56.65
26:35.37
26:02.32
26:26.22
26:17.05
26:03.41
25:50.35
27:26.51
26:28.66
27:33.46
27:52.67
27:32.23
28:51.08
29:12.93
28:43.66
36:08.01

28:36.57
29:19.09
28:06.02
28:46.43
25:58.37
30:05.62
29:58.01
30:30.84
26:43.10
28:22.98
25:31.26

24:43.76
25:30.12

23:46.75
25:41.63
26:39.51
25:58.37
26:43.10
25:31.26

23:20.87
24:59.25
25:25.61
25:32.23
25:24.43
25:46.99
25:29.09
25:25.99
25:56.59
25:39.73
25:42.87
25:50.29
26:11.54
26:08.41
26:40.04
26:40.71
26:01.99
26:43.37
26:25.16
26:42.52
27:03.80
27:23.00
26:22.19
27:37.71
28:02.45
28:36.57
29:19.09
28:06.02
28:46.43
29:58.01
28:22.98

00:56:29.25
00:56:51.33
00:56:57.11
00:57:59.37
00:58:36.69
00:58:38.02
00:58:41.67
01:00:09.02
01:01:02.65
01:04:30.99
01:07:11.88

00:49:13.34
00:50:13.19

00:47:25.31
00:51:18.69
00:52:42.43
00:58:36.69
01:01:02.65
01:07:11.88

00:46:14.91
00:48:47.39
00:49:51.20
00:50:09.79
00:50:12.84
00:50:38.37
00:50:46.25
00:50:48.21
00:51:04.77
00:51:12.62
00:51:23.01
00:51:27.59
00:51:52.39
00:51:55.18
00:52:33.29
00:52:37.36
00:52:37.37
00:52:45.70
00:52:51.38
00:52:59.58
00:53:07.22
00:53:13.36
00:53:48.71
00:54:06.37
00:55:35.92
00:56:29.25
00:56:51.33
00:56:57.11
00:57:59.37
00:58:41.67
01:04:30.99
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Handmap1 Jg 1961 und junger

301 Walker Markus
305 D Andrea Gaetano
304 DiRenzo Gino

313  Wiedmann Lutz
311 Portmann Fredi

310 Kiing Edi

SOOI NOORON

- O

Damen

1. 402 Krukenberg Denise

Locher Marcel
Trummer Uwe
Jennings Wayne
Muller Patrick
Walter Thomas
Weber Albert
Zellweger Adrian
Essig Roger
Sonderegger Stephan
Héagin Thomas
Manoj Paddy
Schmid Rico
Zeilinger Patrick
Terlien Christoph
Bulhler Hanspeter
Rizzo Silvio
Huwyler Harry
Schmid Roger
Gujer Alexander
Walker Josef
Burger Sandra
Ganter Charlotte

Gretler Herbert
Keller Rolf

300 Brunold Peter
314 Bogli Roland

303 Peter Hans-Ruedi
306 Scarafile Oronzo
302 Whitehouse lan

1961
1957
1960
1959
1953
1947
1953
1953
1948
1947
1960

1976

1981
1977
1981
1972
1967
1962
1970
1974
1975
1963
1975
1968
1970
1976
1964
1953
1958
1954
1957
1958
1975
1981

1959
1967

TBW-Team Blumenhaus W.
TBW-Team Blumenhaus W.
TBW-Team Blumenhaus W.

Cyclone-Piton

VC-Zirich-Affoltern

VC-Ziirich-Affoltern

TBW-Team Blumenhaus W.
TBW-Team Blumenhaus W.
TBW-Team Blumenhaus W.
TBW-Team Blumenhaus W.
TBW-Team Blumenhaus W.

Cyclone-Piton

Nicht am Start
Nicht am Start
Nicht am Start
Nicht am Start
Nicht am Start
Nicht am Start
Nicht am Start
Nicht am Start
Nicht am Start
Nicht am Start
Nicht am Start
Nicht am Start
Nicht am Start
Nicht am Start
Nicht am Start
Nicht am Start
Nicht am Start
Nicht am Start
Nicht am Start
Nicht am Start
Nicht am Start
Nicht am Start

Nicht im Ziel
Nicht im Ziel

23:02.25
25:24.89
25:21.62
25:44.82
25:36.79
26:00.15
26:04.07
26:16.75
26:44.82
27:07.53
28:32.40

29:38.17

22:56.03
25:14.10
25:38.14
25:49.75
26:02.58
25:53.01
26:30.94
26:19.59
26:21.23
27:58.24
30:05.62

30:30.84

00:45:58.28
00:50:38.99
00:50:59.76
00:51:34.58
00:51:39.38
00:51:53.17
00:52:35.01
00:52:36.35
00:53:06.06
00:55:05.77
00:58:38.02

01:00:09.02
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